FD3-AC144J00JBDP1BB-US
©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2025
Page  of 1 2
Standard FDH3000, 132F loaded bottom pole mounted cabinet, SC/APC,
PNP splitter capable, OSP Dry Dielectric Loose Tube Cable, 200ft stub,
using 1x144F cable containing both 1x132 distribution and 1x12F feeder,
Build America Buy America (BABA) Coming soon
*CommScope intends to release this product at a future date. At such time, this product will
comply with the requirements of the Build America, Buy America Act and/or applicable waivers.
Compliance requirements and waiver applicability vary based on government funding program.
Check the laws and regulations for your specific program.
Product Classification
Regional Availability North America
Product Type Fiber distribution hub
Product Series FDH 3000
Government Requirements Build America Buy America (BABA) coming soon*
General Specifications
Access Front
Cable Type Dry Dielectric - Loose Tube
Color Putty white
Distribution Cables, quantity 1
Distribution Ports, quantity 144
Fibers per Distribution Cable, quantity 132
Fibers per Feeder Cable, quantity 12
Interface, Input SC
Interface Feature, Input APC
Location of Manufacturing Coming soon
Mounting Pole
Splitter Slots, quantity 18
Dimensions
Height 914.4 mm   |   36 in
Width 533.4 mm   |   21 in
355.6 mm   |   14 in
FD3-AC144J00JBDP1BB-US
©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2025
Page  of 2 2
Depth 355.6 mm   |   14 in
Cable Length 60.96 m   |   200 ft
Enclosure Size Extra small
Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated
Material Type Aluminum
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Above ground    |   Aerial
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Pallet